Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS500001EN   page 1
March 4, 2020 3:10 PM
Quick Facts
• Lumen packages range from 7,100 - 48,600 lumens (50W - 350W)
• Replaces 70W up to 1,000W HID equivalents
• Efficacies up to 148 lumens per watt
• Energy and maintenance savings up to 85% versus HID solutions
• Standard universal quick mount arm with universal drill pattern
Interactive Menu
• Ordering Information page 2
• Mounting Details page 3
• Optical Configurations page 3
• Product Specifications page 3
• Energy and Performance Data page 4
• Control Options page 5
Dimensional Details
Prevail XL
Prevail
17-7/8" [454mm] 39-5/8" [1006mm]
3-11/16"
[94mm]
13-15/16" [354mm] 26-13/16" [681mm]
2-3/4"
[70mm]
6-15/16"
[177mm]
7-1/8"
[180mm]
Prevail
Prevail XL
Area / Site Luminaire
Lumark
PRV / PRV-XL Prevail LED
Typical Applications
Outdoor • Parking Lots • Walkways • Roadways • Building Areas
CLASS A
Product Certifications
Product Features
LumenSafe Technology LumaWatt Pro WaveLinx
PRV / PRV-XL PrevailLumark
PS500001EN   page 2
March 4, 2020 3:10 PM
Product Family 1, 2 Light Engine 3 Driver Voltage Distribution Mounting (Included) Color
PRV=Prevail C15=(1 LED) 7,100 Nominal Lumens
C25=(2 LEDs) 13,100 Nominal Lumens
C40=(2 LEDs) 17,100 Nominal Lumens
C60=(2 LEDs) 20,000 Nominal Lumens
D=�Dimming (0-10V) UNV=�Universal (120-277V)
347=347V
480=480V 4
T2=Type II
T3=Type III
T4=Type IV
T5=Type V
SA=Standard Versatile Arm
MA=Mast Arm
WM=Wall Mount Arm
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze